

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1772 OF 2004

STATE BANK OF INDIA Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SATPAL SINGH & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Suresh Singh, Adv.
Mr Pavan Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

File not received.
List the matter on 15.05.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar